

Your Voice for Your Wildlife Margaret Thorsborne Award

This award is named in honour of Margaret Thorsborne AO, to acknowledge Wildlife Queensland members_who have made an outstanding contribution to the Society, to conservation and to the community. These members, like Margaret, will have led by example and have been an inspiration to others both within the society and in their respective communities.

NOMINATION FORM

Please complete the following form to nominate a Wildlife Queensland member for their contribution. The winner of the award will be announced at the society's AGM on 7 September 2024.

Please note nominations close 30 August 2024. Nominations can be emailed to wpsq@wildlife.org.au or posted to Wildlife Queensland, Level 1, 30 Gladstone Road, Highgate Hill 4101

Name of member being nominated:
Branch the nominee is a member of:
Describe your nomination in approximately 350 words. Provide details of how this member contributed to the Wildlife Queensland, conservation and the community
Name of pages making the pagination.
Name of person making the nomination:
Your contact details: Phone: Email: